
Weekly Reading Log 
 

It is required you read a total of at least 80 minutes per week.  At the end of 
the week, fill in the reading log, sign it, at have an adult initial it.  

 

Week of: Total Minutes 
Read This Week 

Student Signature Adult  
Initial 

9/12    

9/19    

9/26    

10/3    

10/10    

10/17    

10/24    

10/31    

11/7    

11/14    

11/21    

11/28    

12/5    

12/12    



 

Week of: Total Minutes 
Read This Week 

Student Signature Adult  
Initial 

12/19    

1/9    

1/16    

1/23    

1/30    

2/6    

2/13    

2/27    

3/6    

3/13    

3/20    

3/27    

4/3    

4/17    

4/24    

5/1    

5/8    



 

Week of: Total Minutes 
Read This Week 

Student Signature Adult  
Initial 

5/15    

5/22    

5/29    

 


